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MP/38/66/Adv SUMATI LAL JAIN1.
SUTAR RAI ROAD, NARAYANGARH

Ph./Mo. 07424-244628,9406869415

MP/694/68/Adv MAN SINGH CHAUHAN2.
MINDLAKHERA,POST-DEVARI,MALLARGARH 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 9753250278

MP/374/70/Adv RAJESH KUMAR JOSHI3.
SADAR BAZAR,(HOLI THADA ROAD) 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. (07424)244731,9424897595

MP/416/70/Adv NATHU LAL YADAV4.
BUS STAND, NARAYANGARH

Ph./Mo. (07424)244859,9098903559

MP/406/71/Adv OM PRAKASH GUPTA5.
MANDI PIPALIYA, NARAYANGARH

Ph./Mo. (07424)241093,9424506415

MP/8/72/Adv SHIV RAM PATIDAR6.
AJAY TALKIES RAOD, MANDI PIPALIYA 
DISTT-MANDSOUR NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. (07424)241094,9425441690

MP/290/75/Adv BAGDI RAM GUPTA7.
STATION ROAD, MALHARGARH

Ph./Mo. 9406673957

MP/693/79/Adv OM PRAKASH SWARNAKAR8.
STATION ROAD, MALHARGARH 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. (07424)248233,9425978942

MP/946/83/Adv SHIV LAL PATIDAR9.
VETNARY HOSPITAL, NARAYANGARH

Ph./Mo. (07424) 244661,9752148176

MP/157/84/Adv BAL MUKUND YADAV10.
AHIR MOHALLA, NARAYANGARH

Ph./Mo. (07424)244859,7089981890

MP/230/84/Adv GAJENDRA SINGH CHUDAWAT11.
VILL & POST-SOMIYA, NARAYANGARH

Ph./Mo. (07424)240688,9685310967

MP/27/85/Adv BANSHI LAL KAUSHIK12.
84,PHASE III, YASH NAGAR,MANDSAUR 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. (07424)232402,9301644347

MP/692/88/Adv RADHE SHYAM NAGDA13.
VILL & POST-MUNDERI, NARAYANGARH

Ph./Mo. (07424)241581,9770926896

MP/1368/90/AdvRAMESH CHANDRA GAHLOT14.
PIPLIYA MANDI,PIPLIYA PAINT ROAD 
NAYRANGARH NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. (07424)242198,9424077287

MP/1425/91/AdvPRAHLAD KUMAR FANSE15.
STATION ROAD MALHARGARH 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. (07424)248582,9575253662

MP/1293/95/AdvRINKU GAUTAM16.
8/73,TEACHERS COLONY,PIPLIYA MANDI, 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. (07424)241420,9424090081

MP/3264/99/AdvBANWARI LAL SHARMA17.
VILL-NAGAR PIPLIYA,TEH.MALHARGARH, 
MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. (07422)245462,8085689496

MP/765/01/Adv KAILASH  CHANDRA CHOUDHARY18.
BARKHEDA DEV, NARAYANGARH

Ph./Mo. 9329706920

MP/2039/01/AdvAJAY RANAWAT19.
SADAR BAZAR, NARAYANGARH

Ph./Mo. (07424)244667,9300056555

MP/2851/01/AdvMOHAMMAD SAYYED MANSOORI20.
NEW BUS STAND,PIPLIA MANDI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9300638577

MP/2681/03/AdvCHANDMAL RATHORE21.
VILL- & POST-PAHEDA TEH MELHARGARH 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 07424-246935,9301229264

MP/3057/03/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR JAIN22.
JAIN TRADERS, SADAR BAZAR,  PIPLIA 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425441542

MP/1139/04/AdvKAMAL KUMAR  CHOUDHARY23.
CHOUDHARY FLOOR MILL,MAHAVEER GANJ,  
PIPLIYA MANDI, PIPLIYA MANDI, 
Ph./Mo. 9329690898

MP/3475/06/AdvVINOD KUMAR CHAD24.
9, PIPLIYA  PANTH POST PIPLIYA MANDI 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 07424242265,9425441632

MP/483/07/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR  UAPDHYAY25.
TEACHERS COLONY,GALI NO.2 
NAGARPALIKA WARD NO.9,PIPLIA MANDI 
Ph./Mo. 9300784411,9993437035

MP/1381/07/AdvARVIND PATIDAR26.
MANASA ROAD, NARAYANGARH

Ph./Mo. 9300521758,9300521758

MP/1906/07/AdvHARISH SALVI27.
KALIYA KOT, NARAYAN GARH, 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 9300383241,9993949482

MP/711/08/Adv DINESH NAGDA28.
AT POST  MUNDERI, TAH- MALHARGARH, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9907058458,9406830530

MP/3202/10/AdvMUKESH RATHOR29.
BUS STAND KAILASH MARG, MALHARGARH

Ph./Mo. 7879176517

MP/1865/11/AdvKAMALJEET GUPTA30.
53, RAILWAY STATION ROAD, 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 9406673957

MP/1987/11/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR KAUSHIK31.
VILL PSOT KAGHATTI, MALHARGARH 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9981473173

MP/560/13/Adv MAHESH DANGI32.
CHAUALI POST ZUNAHEDA, TAH- 
MALHARGARH, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425306889

MP/1782/13/AdvPRAVIN KUMAR CHOUDHARY33.
H.N. 103, OPP. SBI DAK BUNGLOW ROAD, 
PIPLIYA MANDI, NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 9406878305

MP/1501/14/AdvANUSUIYA SHARMA34.
GRAM- NAGAR PIPLIYA,POST-RANAYARA 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 9009261614

MP/58/15/Adv DHEERAJ DASHORA35.
NEEM CHOWK,TEHSIL-MALHARGARH 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 7828641899

MP/2579/17/AdvASHISH PATIDAR36.
BAKHARIYA KHAL ROAD NARAYANGARH

Ph./Mo. 9479848144

MP/1439/18/AdvLOKESH KUMAR37.
VILLAGE-BARKHEDA 
PANTH,TEHSIL-MALHARGARH 
Ph./Mo. 9406639832

MP/607/20/Adv AKRAM MEW38.
WARD NO-12, PURANA DASHHARA MAIDAN 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 7415871876

MP/920/20/Adv UMESH PATIDAR39.
188, BARKHEDA DEV DUNGRI TEH- 
MALHARGARH NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 7828828220

MP/4703/21/AdvREENA KUNWAR CHOUHAN40.
RAM JANKI MANDIR KI SAMNE BABUKHEDA 
MALHARGARH NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 7089278097
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MP/4761/21/AdvPRAKRITI GHATIYA41.
H.NO.44 AJAY TALKIES ROAD NEW BUS 
STOP PIPLIYA MANDI NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 7296833508

MP/138/22/Adv PAWAN KUMAWAT42.
WARD NO.11,BHAGRIYA MOHALLA 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 9300990383

MP/154/22/Adv LALITA GURJAR43.
VILLAGE-PAHEDA MALHARGARH

Ph./Mo. 7000727166

MP/233/22/Adv RAJKUMAR44.
WARD NO.11,BADE MANDIR KE PICHE 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 8602149849

MP/362/22/Adv MANISH PATIDAR45.
WARD NO.02,PIPLIYA VISHNIYA ROAD 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 7415598550

MP/1152/22/AdvAJAY RATHOR46.
VILLAGE-PAHEDA,MALHARGARH 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 7000735527

MP/411/23/Adv CHITRANGNA PATIDAR47.
NARAYANGARH

Ph./Mo. 8602900947

MP/1015/23/AdvRAHUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY48.
VILLAGE-BARKHEDA DEV DUNGARI,TEH.
-MALAHARGARH NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 9109603250

MP/1226/23/AdvMOHAMMAD JEANUL ABEDIN MANSURI49.
AJAY TALKIES ROAD RAILWAY GATE BUS 
STAND PIPLIYA MANDI MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 7987290885

MP/1516/23/AdvRAVINDRA LAXKAR50.
GANESH MARG DEVRA CHOWK 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893589508

MP/1547/23/AdvRITU BALA51.
RELIANCE TOWER SHAGUN GARDEN KE 
PASS PIPLIYA MANDI MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 9009536233

MP/3340/23/AdvJITENDRA  NAGDA52.
VILLAGE-MUNDERI,TEH.-MALHARGARH 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9755174780

MP/6549/23/AdvDEEPALI CHOUDHARY53.
VILLAGE-BARKHEDA DEV ,TEH.
-MALHARGARH NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 6265009684

MP/1108/24/AdvAMAN SALVI54.
NEAR SHAGUN GARDEN FATAK MOHALLA 
PIPLIYA MANDI NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 9770288489

MP/1332/24/AdvSHAILENDRA SINGH JHALA55.
38 B VILLAGE-SUPDA,PIN-458664 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 9754045838

MP/1510/25/AdvANURAG PARIHAR56.
VILLAGE-BARKHEDA DEV 
DOONGRI,PIN-458339 NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 9981046482


